
M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 671,29

2 PIETRZAK Sandra WOPR Knurów 21 1 620,10

3 BIENIAK Agnieszka WOPR Rybnik 22 1 541,99
4 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 520,97

5 ZATKA Paulina WOPR Wrocław 18 1 512,54

6 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 464,93

7 HERNACKA Aleksandra WOPR Rybnik 16 1 461,62

8 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 454,85

9 CYGAN Wioletta WOPR Rybnik 18 1 454,80

10 CHARZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 448,63

11 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 396,93

12 KOWOLIK Patrycja WOPR Rybnik 22 1 395,90

13 SZYMCZAK Marta Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 18 1 380,01

14 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 337,09

15 DAWID Paulina WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 1 335,60

16 PAULINA Kobus WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 326,35

17 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 322,73

18 CHOJCAN Joanna WOPR Wrocław 24 1 320,16

19 WLAŹLAK Agnieszka WOPR Wałbrzych 18 1 314,45

20 ŚWIĄTEK Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 309,35

21 ŚNIECIOSKA Agnieszka WOPR Knurów 17 1 303,28

22 MAJSTRZYK Karolina OM WOPR Katowice 19 1 287,80

23 KUŁAK Monika WOPR Wrocław 19 1 257,06

24 DUDA Anna WOPR Rybnik 29 1 235,62

25 TYMURA Monika Beskidzkie WOPR 18 1 230,18

26 SELERSKA Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 215,74

27 NOWAK Aleksandra OM WOPR Sosnowiec 18 1 197,34

28 MAZUR Patrycja WOPR Rybnik 16 1 197,05

29 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 187,79

30 KOWALCZYK Zuzanna WOPR Wrocław 16 1 169,21

31 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 147,47

32 MAŁKOWSKA Olga WOPR OS Ostrołęka 15 1 132,79

33 NOWAK Martyna WOPR Knurów 14 1 107,70

34 MACZUCH Ewa OM WOPR Katowice 17 1 090,37

35 NOWAK Monika WOPR Rybnik 20 1 084,70

36 PRZYBYŁA Jagoda WOPR Knurów 14 1 071,95

37 KUFKA Alicja WOPR Rybnik 15 1 069,59

38 ADAMCZYK Sabina OM WOPR Sosnowiec 14 1 052,85

39 DRABIK Dagmara WOPR Tychy 18 1 049,36

40 SZULA Paulina OM WOPR Sosnowiec 19 1 031,72

41 SZNABEL Karolina WOPR Rybnik 14 979,03

42 GINIEWICZ Natalia OM WOPR Sosnowiec 20 971,78

43 WIKTOR Kinga OM WOPR Katowice 20 896,71

44 ROHRBACH Renata WOPR Tychy 19 895,78

45 MACIEJEWSK Katarzyna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 848,58

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     OPEN

Obsługa zawodów: SMS SwimArt Myślenice www.swimart.pl zawody@swimart.pl



46 RZEPA Agata WOPR Knurów 14 843,55

47 DZIADEK Krystyna WOPR Tychy 19 840,09

48 ZAJĄC Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 15 825,28

49 GWIAZDA Roksana OM WOPR Sosnowiec 14 771,01

50 ORLIK Jagoda WOPR Knurów 14 723,56

51 WÓJCIK Magdalena OM WOPR Sosnowiec 18 722,02

52 ŁAPKA Anna WOPR Bieruo 18 714,40

53 PIERSA Zuzanna WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 697,22

54 DZIUBAŁA Katarzyna OM WOPR Katowice 17 613,23

55 TOKARSKA Dominika WOPR 4K Szczytno 13 487,87

56 SPŁAWIOSKA Agata WOPR Rybnik 14 468,46

57 ŻELASKO Paulina OM WOPR Sosnowiec 19 331,12

Obsługa zawodów: SMS SwimArt Myślenice www.swimart.pl zawody@swimart.pl



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 671,29

2 PIETRZAK Sandra WOPR Knurów 21 1 620,10

3 BIENIAK Agnieszka WOPR Rybnik 22 1 541,99
4 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 454,85

5 KOWOLIK Patrycja WOPR Rybnik 22 1 395,90

6 PAULINA Kobus WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 326,35

7 CHOJCAN Joanna WOPR Wrocław 24 1 320,16

8 DUDA Anna WOPR Rybnik 29 1 235,62

9 NOWAK Monika WOPR Rybnik 20 1 084,70

10 GINIEWICZ Natalia OM WOPR Sosnowiec 20 971,78

11 WIKTOR Kinga OM WOPR Katowice 20 896,71

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     SENIOR



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 520,97

2 ZATKA Paulina WOPR Wrocław 18 1 512,54

3 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 464,93
4 HERNACKA Aleksandra WOPR Rybnik 16 1 461,62

5 CYGAN Wioletta WOPR Rybnik 18 1 454,80

6 CHARZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 448,63

7 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 396,93

8 SZYMCZAK Marta Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 18 1 380,01

9 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 337,09

10 DAWID Paulina WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 1 335,60

11 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 322,73

12 WLAŹLAK Agnieszka WOPR Wałbrzych 18 1 314,45

13 ŚWIĄTEK Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 309,35

14 ŚNIECIOSKA Agnieszka WOPR Knurów 17 1 303,28

15 MAJSTRZYK Karolina OM WOPR Katowice 19 1 287,80

16 KUŁAK Monika WOPR Wrocław 19 1 257,06

17 TYMURA Monika Beskidzkie WOPR 18 1 230,18

18 SELERSKA Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 215,74

19 NOWAK Aleksandra OM WOPR Sosnowiec 18 1 197,34

20 MAZUR Patrycja WOPR Rybnik 16 1 197,05

21 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 187,79

22 KOWALCZYK Zuzanna WOPR Wrocław 16 1 169,21

23 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 147,47

24 MAŁKOWSKA Olga WOPR OS Ostrołęka 15 1 132,79

25 NOWAK Martyna WOPR Knurów 14 1 107,70

26 MACZUCH Ewa OM WOPR Katowice 17 1 090,37

27 PRZYBYŁA Jagoda WOPR Knurów 14 1 071,95

28 KUFKA Alicja WOPR Rybnik 15 1 069,59

29 ADAMCZYK Sabina OM WOPR Sosnowiec 14 1 052,85

30 DRABIK Dagmara WOPR Tychy 18 1 049,36

31 SZULA Paulina OM WOPR Sosnowiec 19 1 031,72

32 SZNABEL Karolina WOPR Rybnik 14 979,03

33 ROHRBACH Renata WOPR Tychy 19 895,78

34 MACIEJEWSK Katarzyna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 848,58

35 RZEPA Agata WOPR Knurów 14 843,55

36 DZIADEK Krystyna WOPR Tychy 19 840,09

37 ZAJĄC Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 15 825,28

38 GWIAZDA Roksana OM WOPR Sosnowiec 14 771,01

39 ORLIK Jagoda WOPR Knurów 14 723,56

40 WÓJCIK Magdalena OM WOPR Sosnowiec 18 722,02

41 ŁAPKA Anna WOPR Bieruo 18 714,40

42 PIERSA Zuzanna WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 697,22

43 DZIUBAŁA Katarzyna OM WOPR Katowice 17 613,23

44 TOKARSKA Dominika WOPR 4K Szczytno 13 487,87

45 SPŁAWIOSKA Agata WOPR Rybnik 14 468,46

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     JUNIOR



46 ŻELASKO Paulina OM WOPR Sosnowiec 19 331,12


